
PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY 
March 1, 2016 

Lincoln, Massachusetts 
 

Ballot type # cast 

DEMOCRAT 1911 

REPUBLICAN 676 

GREEN-RAINBOW 2 

UNITED INDEPENDENT 1 

Total ballots cast 2590 

Registered voters 4425 

Turn-out 59% 

 
OFFICIAL RETURNS AS FOLLOWS 

 

PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY 

March 1, 2016 

DEMOCRATIC 

OFFICIAL RESULTS - TOWN OF LINCOLN, MA 

  
  

  

Offices & Candidates 
Pct. 
#1 

Pct. 
#2 Total 

PRESIDENT        

BERNIE SANDERS 474 290 764 

MARTIN O'MALLEY 2 1 3 

HILLARY CLINTON 751 391 1142 

ROCKY DE LA FUENTE 0 0 0 

NO PREFERENCE 1 1 2 

BLANK 0 0 0 

WRITE-IN 0 0 0 

  
  

  

STATE COM. MAN       

RONALD M. CORDES 771 405 1176 

BLANK 453 275 728 

All Others 4 3 7 

  
  

  

STATE COM. WOMAN        

JANET M. BEYER 817 430 1247 

BLANK 406 250 656 

All Others 5 3 8 

  
  

  

TOWN COMMITTEE        

GROUP 571 312 883 

GARY D. DAVIS 609 343 952 

M. JANE COOPER 672 361 1033 

ALVIN SCHMERTZLER 667 352 1019 

PETER A. PEASE 654 363 1017 

GRAHAM R. ATKIN 601 330 931 

ELEANOR FITZGERALD 625 351 976 

BARBARA SLAYTER 611 333 944 

PETER GEOGIOU 596 327 923 

MARI HAASS 596 333 929 

JOHN SANTA 597 326 923 

ILANA NEWELL 641 346 987 

SHARON K. ANTIA 647 356 1003 

BRIGID M. SHEEHAN 596 332 928 

LORRAINE E. FIORE 623 340 963 

CAROLYN BIRMINGHAM 622 337 959 

LAURIE T. DEWEY 631 346 977 

JOANNA HOPKINS 630 348 978 

HERMAN M. TANNERT 591 325 916 

AVRAM KALISKY 626 347 973 

JOAN C. KIMBALL 618 332 950 

JENNIFER LR GLASS 671 363 1034 



ROSEMARY KERREBROCK 609 334 943 

LAURA BERLAND 617 336 953 

SARAH CANNON HOLDEN 712 405 1117 

RAGNHILD FREDRIKSEN 617 350 967 

JOHN BRAND FRENCH 637 360 997 

E. ALEXANDRA GOLDEN 599 326 925 

CHRISTOPHER T. LOSCHEN 584 319 903 

All Othes 8 17 25 

BLANK 650 365 1015 

        

Ballots Cast 1228 683 1911 

 

PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY 

March 1, 2016 

REPUBLICAN 

OFFICIAL RESULTS - TOWN OF LINCOLN, MA 

  
  

  

Offices & Candidates 
Pct. 
#1 

Pct. 
#2 Total 

        

PRESIDENT        

JIM GILMORE 1 0 1 

DONALD J. TRUMP 93 81 174 

TED CRUZ 20 19 39 

GEORGE PATAKI 0 0 0 

BEN CARSON 6 11 17 

MIKE HUCKABEE 0 0 0 

RAND PAUL 0 0 0 

CARLY FIORINA 1 0 1 

RICK SANTORUM  1 0 1 

CHRIS CHRISTIE 0 1 1 

MARCO RUBIO  114 66 180 

JEB BUSH 7 3 10 

JOHN R. KASICH 161 84 245 

NO PREFERENCE 1 3 4 

BLANK 2 0 2 

All Others 1 0 1 

  
  

  

STATE COM. MAN       

PETER DULCHINOS 70 55 125 

JAMES E. DIXON 116 87 203 

JONATHAN A. GOLNIK 85 46 131 

BLANK 136 80 216 

All Others 1 0 1 

  
  

  

STATE COM. WOMAN       

SANDI MARTINEZ 247 176 423 

BLANK 158 91 249 

All Others 3 1 4 

        

TOWN COMMITTEE       

GROUP 152 101 253 

STEPHEN E. BINDER 189 112 301 

RICHARD H. THERIAULT 171 115 286 

ADAM H. HOGUE 166 107 273 

DAVID G. STUBBLEBINE 173 116 289 

JOHN O. COWLES 163 113 276 

MARK A. SOUKUP 172 119 291 

ARTHUR F. KLUGE 162 109 271 

CHRIS O. BURSAW 187 125 312 

SANDRA L. DAMIRJIAN 159 117 276 

JOSEPH J. DWYER 163 110 273 

KATE K. BRUENNER 171 118 289 

BLANK 254 167 421 



All Others 7 7 14 

  
  

  

Ballots Cast 408 268 676 

 
 
 

PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY 
March 1, 2016 

GREEN RAINBOW 
OFFICIAL RETURNS - TOWN OF LINCOLN, MA 

  
  

  

Offices & Candidates 
Pct. 
#1 

Pct. 
#2 Total 

PRESIDENT        

SEDINAN KCM CURRY 0 1 1 

JILL STEIN 1 0 1 

WILLIAM P. KREML 0 0 0 

KENT MESPLAY 0 0 0 

DARRYL CHERNEY 0 0 0 

NO PREFERENCE 0 0 0 

WRITE-IN 0 0 0 

BLANK 0 0 0 

        

STATE COM. MAN       

WI Dante A.Santosusso 1 0 1 

BLANK 0 1 1 

        

STATE COM. WOMAN        

WRITE IN  0 0 0 

BLANK 1 1 2 

        

TOWN COMMITTEE        

WRITE IN 0 0 0 

BLANK 10 10 20 

  
  

  

Ballots Cast 1 1 2 

 

PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY 

March 1, 2016 

UNITED INDEPENDENT 
OFFICIAL RETURNS - TOWN OF LINCOLN, MA 

  
  

  

Offices & Candidates 
Pct. 
#1 

Pct. 
#2 Total 

PRESIDENT       

BLANK 0 0 0 

NO PREF 1 0 1 

WRITE IN 0 0 0 

  
  

  

STATE COM. MAN       

BLANK 1 0 1 

WRITE IN 0 0 0 

  
  

  

STATE COM. WOMAN       

BLANK 1 0 1 

WRITE IN 0 0 0 

  
  

  

TOWN COMMITTEE       

BLANKS 10 0 10 

WRITE IN 0 0 0 

  
  

  

Ballots Cast 1 0 1 

 


